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 rg nom prénom nation club    
 1 KARDOLUS Arwin NED ZAAL KARDOLUS    
 2 TIGCHELAAR Siebren NED ARGOSS    
 3 JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE    
 3 SIZOO Koen NED ZAAL KARDOLUS    
 5 GANEFF Stéphane NED ZAAL KARDOLUS    
 6 DE VRIES Matthijs NED DEVENTER SV    
 7 OOSTHOF Ryan NED A.E.W.    
 8 UIJTING Henk NED SCARAMOUCHE    
 9 REMIJN Martin NED MAESTRO'S KLUP    
 10 BIJKER Peter NED A.E.W.    
 11 VAN WINDEN Levy NED A.E.W.    
 12 VAN HOEY Benjamin BEL DAMOCLES    
 13 ALBERS Christiaan NED A.E.W.    
 14 SCHANZLEH Thom NED ZAAL KARDOLUS    
 15 ENGELS Chris BEL     
 16 VAN DER SCHEER Matthijs NED SC AMSTERDAM    
 17 HORSTEN Gerard NED COURAGE    
 18 KIMBA Ismail NED SCARAMOUCHE    
 19 DE RIDDER Paul NED CONTRE TEMPS    
 20 BRICHZI Dirk GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBUTTEL    
 21 FELLENBERG Andreas NED CONTRE TEMPS    
 22 VAN TIL Bert NED SC AMSTERDAM    
 23 VAN APELDOORN Joran NED SC AMSTERDAM    
 24 FARBER Frans NED ASV VAN DE BERG    
 25 WEBSTER Daniel GBR     
 26 VERWOERD Jasper NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE    
 27 WILKEN Philipp GER     
 28 JOSCHKO Philip GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBUTTEL    
 29 DE GROOT Bert NED PALLÓS    
 30 WITTING Sebastian GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBUTTEL    
 31 HALLIDAY Peter NED CONTRE TEMPS    

 32 PASI Marco NED SC AMSTERDAM    
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 1 KARDOLUS Arwi
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 17 BRICHZI Dirk

 16 SCHANZLEH Tho    15/5

 9 KIMBA Ismail

 24 VAN DER SCHEE    15/4

 25 UIJTING Henk

 8 HORSTEN Gerard    15/11

 5 BIJKER Peter

 28 JOSCHKO Philip    15/9

 21 VAN APELDOOR

 12 JELDERS Christia    15/14

 13 ALBERS Christiaa

 20 VAN TIL Bert    15/12

 29 DE GROOT Bert

 4 DE VRIES Matthij    15/13

 3 REMIJN Martin

 30 WITTING Sebasti    15/2

 19 FELLENBERG An

 14 SIZOO Koen    15/11

 11 VAN HOEY Benja

 22 FARBER Frans    15/12

 27 WILKEN Philipp

 6 OOSTHOF Ryan    15/4

 7 TIGCHELAAR Si

 26 VERWOERD Jasp    15/8

 23 WEBSTER Daniel

 10 VAN WINDEN Le    13/8

 15 DE RIDDER Paul

 18 ENGELS Chris    15/14

 31 HALLIDAY Peter
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 rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe  
 1 KARDOLUS Arwin NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 1.000 18 20 qualifié  
 2 GANEFF Stéphane NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 1.000 13 24 qualifié  
 3 REMIJN Martin NED MAESTRO'S KLUP 1.000 11 25 qualifié  
 4 DE VRIES Matthijs NED DEVENTER SV 1.000 11 24 qualifié  
 5 BIJKER Peter NED A.E.W. 0.833 13 28 qualifié  
 6 OOSTHOF Ryan NED A.E.W. 0.800 11 23 qualifié  
 7 TIGCHELAAR Siebren NED ARGOSS 0.800 11 20 qualifié  
 8 HORSTEN Gerard NED COURAGE 0.667 6 21 qualifié  
 9 KIMBA Ismail NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.667 3 23 qualifié  
 10 VAN WINDEN Levy NED A.E.W. 0.600 9 21 qualifié  
 11 VAN HOEY Benjamin BEL DAMOCLES 0.600 7 21 qualifié  
 12 JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0.600 6 19 qualifié  
 13 ALBERS Christiaan NED A.E.W. 0.600 4 21 qualifié  
 14 SIZOO Koen NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.600 2 20 qualifié  
 15 DE RIDDER Paul NED CONTRE TEMPS 0.600 1 20 qualifié  
 16 SCHANZLEH Thom NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.500 3 22 qualifié  
 17 BRICHZI Dirk GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBUTT 0.500 -1 20 qualifié  
 18 ENGELS Chris BEL  0.400 -1 18 qualifié  
 19 FELLENBERG Andreas NED CONTRE TEMPS 0.400 -2 15 qualifié  
 20 VAN TIL Bert NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.400 -6 14 qualifié  
 21 VAN APELDOORN Jor NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.400 -7 13 qualifié  
 22 FARBER Frans NED ASV VAN DE BERG 0.400 -8 13 qualifié  
 23 WEBSTER Daniel GBR  0.333 -5 20 qualifié  
 24 VAN DER SCHEER Ma NED SC AMSTERDAM 0.200 -7 16 qualifié  
 25 UIJTING Henk NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.200 -7 15 qualifié  
 26 VERWOERD Jasper NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0.200 -7 14 qualifié  
 27 WILKEN Philipp GER  0.200 -13 9 qualifié  
 28 JOSCHKO Philip GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBUTT 0.000 -11 14 qualifié  
 29 DE GROOT Bert NED PALLÓS 0.000 -17 8 qualifié  
 30 WITTING Sebastian GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBUTT 0.000 -18 7 qualifié  
 31 HALLIDAY Peter NED CONTRE TEMPS 0.000 -19 11 qualifié  
 32 PASI Marco NED SC AMSTERDAM aband   abandon  
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. TD rg

 ENGELS Chris BEL   1  3  V  V  4  X 2/5 -1 18 3  
 KARDOLUS Arwin NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V V4  V  V V1  X 5/5 18 20 1  
 FARBER Frans NED ASV VAN DE BERG  V  0  2  V  1  X 2/5 -8 13 4  
 WILKEN Philipp GER   1  1  V  1  1  X 1/5 -13 9 6  
 VERWOERD Jasper NED FENCING CLUB ALM  3  0  4  V  2  X 1/5 -7 14 5  
 TIGCHELAAR Siebren NED ARGOSS  V  0  V  V  V  X 4/5 11 20 2  
 PASI Marco NED SC AMSTERDAM  A  A  A  A  A  A aband   7  

Poule No 2
Arbitre : DOBBELAAR        Eric                                         

V/M ind. TD rg
 ALBERS Christiaan NED A.E.W.  V  3  V  V  3 3/5 4 21 2  
 JOSCHKO Philip GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBU  2  2  3  4  3 0/5 -11 14 6  
 SIZOO Koen NED ZAAL KARDOLUS V4  V  V  3  3 3/5 2 20 3  
 VAN DER SCHEER Matt NED SC AMSTERDAM  2  V  4  2  3 1/5 -7 16 5  
 DE RIDDER Paul NED CONTRE TEMPS  4  V  V  V  1 3/5 1 20 4  
 DE VRIES Matthijs NED DEVENTER SV  V  V V4  V  V 5/5 11 24 1  

Poule No 3
Arbitre : BEL              Erik                                         

V/M ind. TD rg
 KIMBA Ismail NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  V  V  V  2  1 4/6 3 23 3  
 BRICHZI Dirk GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBU  2  V  1  V V3  4 3/6 -1 20 5  
 WEBSTER Daniel GBR   2  4  V  V  1  3 2/6 -5 20 6  
 SCHANZLEH Thom NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  2  V  3  V  V  2 3/6 3 22 4  
 HALLIDAY Peter NED CONTRE TEMPS  4  1  2  2  1  1 0/6 -19 11 7  
 HORSTEN Gerard NED COURAGE  V  1  V  1  V V4 4/6 6 21 2  
 BIJKER Peter NED A.E.W.  V  V  V  V  V  3 5/6 13 28 1  

Poule No 4
Arbitre : WELINOW          Bozjidar                                     

V/M ind. TD rg
 WITTING Sebastian GER GRÜN-WEISS EIMSBU  0  2  2  1  2 0/5 -18 7 6  
 JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALM  V  V  3  1  V 3/5 6 19 3  
 VAN WINDEN Levy NED A.E.W.  V  3  3  V  V 3/5 9 21 2  
 REMIJN Martin NED MAESTRO'S KLUP  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 11 25 1  
 FELLENBERG Andreas NED CONTRE TEMPS  V  V  0  2  3 2/5 -2 15 4  
 VAN TIL Bert NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  0  0  4  V 2/5 -6 14 5  

Poule No 5
Arbitre : SMIT             Evert-Jan                                    

V/M ind. TD rg
 UIJTING Henk NED SCARAMOUCHE  2  3  3  2  V 1/5 -7 15 5  
 VAN HOEY Benjamin BEL DAMOCLES  V  3  V  3  V 3/5 7 21 3  
 GANEFF Stéphane NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V V4  V 5/5 13 24 1  
 VAN APELDOORN Jora NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  1  0  2  V 2/5 -7 13 4  
 OOSTHOF Ryan NED A.E.W.  V  V  3  V  V 4/5 11 23 2  
 DE GROOT Bert NED PALLÓS  2  1  2  2  1 0/5 -17 8 6  


